31-03-19 PATRIMONIALES ACCIDENTESP.
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COMPANIA

SANCOR

METLIFE

FEDERACION PATRONAL
GALICIA

ZURICH SANTANDER
CHUBB

SURA

CAJA DE SEGUROS
MERIDIONAL

BBVA CONSOLIDAR
MERCANTIL ANDINA

CNP

NACION

PROVINCIA GENERALES
SAN CRISTOBAL
SUPERVIELLE SEGUROS
ALLIANZ

HOLANDO SUDAMERICANA
COOP. MUTUAL PATRONAL
BERKLEY INTERNATIONAL
BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA
GALENO SEGUROS
ZURICH

NORTE

CARDIF

INSTITUTO DE ENTRE RIOS
HORIZONTE

BENEFICIO

SMG

COLON

HDI

ASSURANT

RIO URUGUAY

INTEGRITY

PARANA

BOSTON

TRIUNFO

CAJA DE TUCUMAN
QUALIA

ORBIS

ACCIDENTES PERSONALES
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797.086.383,00
695.923.716,00
660.630.138,00
659.612.199,00
407.398.458,00
328.214.360,00
305.876.369,00

250.655.780,00
199.791.515,00
197.204.535,00
155.116.121,00
127.279.942,00
126.327.770,00
117.275.916,00
93.164.330,00
87.189.370,00
84.585.428,00
80.040.149,00
76.593.547,00
64.327.301,00
57.664.626,00
52.544.888,00
51.302.922,00
50.574.803,00
43.286.901,00
43.219.129,00
37.513.666,00
37.159.477,00
36.075.757,00
30.483.489,00
28.784.477,00
27.541.629,00
25.686.859,00
23.150.746,00
22.822.353,00
17.946.988,00
17.001.912,00
14.658.412,00
11.014.024,00
10.839.850,00
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12,75%
11,13%
10,56%
10,55%
6,52%
5.25%
4,89%

4,01%
3,20%
3.15%
2,48%
2,04%
2,02%
1,88%
1,49%
1,39%
1,35%
1,28%
1,22%
1,03%
0.92%
0.,84%
0.82%
0.81%
0,69%
0,69%
0,60%
0,59%
0,58%
0,49%
0,46%
0.44%
0.41%
0.37%
0,36%
0.29%
0.27%
0.23%
0,18%
017%
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COMPANIA

CARUSO

HAMBURGO
PERSEVERANCIA
SEGUROMETAL

SURCO

EQUITATIVA DEL PLATA
NOBLE

PROVIDENCIA
PREVINCA

VICTORIA

PRUDENCIA

ORIGENES SEGUROS
LIDERAR

INSTITUTO ASEGURADOR MERCANTIL
NATIVA

GESTION SEGUROS
TPC

NIVEL

PROD. DE FRUTAS
CONFIAR

SMSV

COPAN

ANTARTIDA

NUEVA

OPCION

SEGURCOOP

LATITUD SUR

LUZ Y FUERZA
TRAYECTORIA
EVOLUCION SEGUROS
METROPOL

INSTITUTO DE SEGUROS
FOMS

CAMINOS PROTEGIDOS
ARGOS

ACCIDENTES PERSONALES

VO PP 7 4 P 4 A O P P P O P PP PP P B PP P B PP PR PP PR P P PR P

10.701.743,00
10.484.529,00
8.568.568,00
7.952.246,00
6.507.593,00
4.730.398,00
4.472.616,00
4.131.349,00
3.817.292,00
3.724.717,00
3.555.984,00
3.329.310,00
3.288.699,00
3.238.508,00
3.154.053,00
2.551.531,00
2.156.593,00
1.900.296,00
1.822.884,00
1.613.528,00
1.595.979.00
1.165.182,00
833.680,00
799.737,00
693.896,00
586.450,00
573.571,00
511.360,00
390.865,00
271.130,00
208.953,00
106.368,00
24.839,00
3.272,00
2.716,00

6.253.036.670
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0.14%
0.13%
0,10%
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100,00%



